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Application # O LOSOO l S;LO/ (.£

Harnett County Central Permitting
PO Baox 65 Lillington, NC 27546
Telephone Number 910-893-7525

Application for Building and Trade Permit
Owner's Name: S TQ( (A it é:g,o gerﬂ-g - Date:

Address: ‘2&0 V{Nr;g,.goe-r‘ Aﬁd Udi;z%gg pe 1S vo Phone: S4G 9955256
Directions to job site from Lillington: é{a[ ]f g;ﬁgs&mu f?a[ TULA/ r. -;):7‘ o Kd[&d_g

T Kver Show & SuBOv el Fevw Lefd Lo} of»’ Rt L4

Subdivision: _/A ey Saw 2 Lot 2/
Construction Type: (Please Check) Building Use: (Please Check)

VRew __Moved House Residential ___ Commercial
__Renovation __ Addition ___Modular _ Multi-Family
__ Other o0

Total Project Cost: 16 ,( Gd "a/Description of Proposed Work: AW Mpuca_

Building Permit Infarmation

Heated SF Crawl Space {\} Building Construction Cost $ DO
U ab () Acres Disturbed Stories
ij/‘; /3 defsw ﬁ;}m Tl G0 R4 L0

Building Contractor's Compa ;v)Name ) Telephone

LA S Yol pMoifh F0 N 21SAC IS8

AW License #

Signaturé of Officer(s) of Corporation

Electrical Permit Information

Description of Work ___ e Hpuge Electrical Cost§ &, 000
TS Pole: Yes & No() Underground (¥~  Overheard () i -
Pegmanent Servige: Underground ()  Overhead ()  Service Size: 200 Amps
) uﬁz.m [le¢ SGa _364-8%C1
Electn al C ctor's Company Name Tel
2 ;wpomf B Uox 2757 19820 -C
Ad : s& License #

.
Sighature of @fficer(s) of Corporation

Mechanical Permit Information
Description of Work Aew Houco

Number of nlts [ Type System _fkAf gumo Mechanical Cost $ fé b7 24
\jmb erfic R

Mech nical Contra &Ql‘ s Company Name Telephone
oxX_Yrg  (sAme~ AT QISR 32N

Afress g License #
ignature of Officer(s) of Corporation

Plumbing Permit Informatlon
Description of Work AN Hwge

ber of Baths Plumbing Cost $___ ¢ 020
crie (919} e82-/0 7

P p-nbllgi n}[ jtors umgi\nal‘\lf 2 e o Te}efl-anﬁ 1

Address License #
éignature of Ofﬁcér(s) of Corporation

Insulation Permit information

— ey o e ——————————————————

Residential () Other () Not Required ()}
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-

Application #

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation

N.C.G.S. 87-14
The undersigned applicant for Building Permit # being the:
Contractor
Owner

" Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm(s) or corporation(s)
performing the work set forth in the permit:

Has/have three (3) or mare employees and has/have obtained workers’
compensation insurance to cover them.

Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has/have obtained workers’
compensation insurance to cover them.

/ Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their own policy of
workers' compensation insurance covering themselves.

Has/have not more than two (2) employees and no subcaontractors.
While working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central
Permitting Department issuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker's

compensation insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work
from any person, firm or corporation carrying out the work. ‘

Firm Name: I(G}/{ ANJE’{ o/ A}Jr_g 2
Sign/Title:__~ %% j A"\

Date:
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Vo -1 8- af
B“ | STEUTT fﬁ“‘P

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD apit  OC Bo00l52 T4y
Valuation
Sq. Ft 2132
Seg / Seq
10 R*Bldg Footing 60 Two Trade Final > 2500
10-30 4&% Temp Service Pole 60 One Trade Final
/
20 R*Bldg Foundation 60 One Trade Final > 2500
— /
20 Address Confirmation 999 Envir. Operations Permit
/

30-999 R*Open Floor

30-999 R*Blidg Slab Insp

30-999 R*Elec Under Slab

30-999 R*Plumb under Slab

30-999 R*Bldg Water/Damp Proofing
40 ‘/Four Trade Rough in
40 Four Trade Rough In > 2500
40 Three Trade Rough In
40 Three Trade Rough In > 2500
40 Two Trade Rdugh In
40 Two Trade Rough In > 2500
40 One Trade Rough In
40 One Trade Rdugh.ln > 2500
50 ‘/R‘lnsulation Inspection
80 o Four Trade Final
60 Four Trade Finat > 2500
60 Three Trade Final
60 Three Trade Final > 2500

80 Two Trade Final




Required Inspections for SFA/SFD

10-30

20

20

30-999

30-999

30-999

30-999

30-999

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

50

80

60

60

80

60

R*Bldg Footing

.’-—""
R*Elec Temp S

R*Bldg Foundation ‘
—Address Conﬁrmétior\
\-/R*Open Floor ‘

R*Bldg Slab Insp

R*Elec Under Slab

R"Plumb under Slab

R*Bldg Water/Damp Proofing

" Four Trade Rough In

Four Trade Rough In > 2500

Three Trade Rough In

Three Trade Rough In > 2500

Two Trade Rough In

Two Trade Rough In > 2500

One Trade Rough In

One Trade Rough In > 2500
v—R*Insulation Inspection
v~ Four Trade Fina!

Four Trade Final > 2500

Three Trade Final

Three Trade Final > 2500

Two Trade Final

" | 7- 7- 6L
StocuTT

pplt L5060 152 T

Valuation % \ 2 ?; 2.60
SqFt - _ ¢ ‘ '

Seq
60 Two Trade Final > 2500
60 One Trade Final
60 One Trade Final > 2500
9499 ""/Envir. Operations Permit




